
Bina - Guna Passenger (UnReserved)/51609 - Pass - WCR 
BINA/Bina Junction to GUNA/Guna Junction 

3h 5m - 119 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BINA Bina Junction 15:00 5 1 0 22 411 WCR
2 MDVK Mahadeokhedi Junction 15:21 15:23 2m 2 1 8 38 WCR
3 SRKI Semarkheri 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 13 70 WCR
4 KXB Kanjia 15:39 15:41 2m 0 1 21 53 WCR
5 MNV Mungaoli 15:50 15:52 2m 2 1 29 50 505 WCR
6 GVB Guneru Bamori 16:02 16:03 1m 0 1 37 66 WCR
7 PIA Pipraigaon 16:13 16:15 2m 1 1 48 53 WCR
8 RTWS Rahatwas 16:25 16:26 1m 2 1 57 48 WCR
9 ORR Orr 16:32 16:33 1m 0 1 62 35 WCR
10 HPKA Hinotia Pipalkhera 16:39 16:40 1m 2 1 65 77 WCR
11 ASKN Ashok Nagar 16:47 16:49 2m 1 1 74 48 500 WCR
12 RIKA Ratikheda 16:58 16:59 1m 0 1 82 70 526 WCR
13 SHDR Shadhoragaon 17:06 17:08 2m 0 1 90 54 507 WCR
14 PIGT Pilighata 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 99 64 471 WCR
15 PGA Pagara 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 105 47 494 WCR
16 MABN Maban 17:36 17:37 1m 0 1 112 13 501 WCR
17 GUNA Guna Junction 18:05 1 1 119 - 476 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (21:08)

May 07 2024 (21:08)

1

1


